Resultat — Markanatten Trailrun 2022

2022-11-12

Man

©NOOREWDN =

Olle Hedman
Edvin Halldin
Maxime Bonneau
Joel Aristondo Magnusson
Per Eklof

Jonatan Kandelin
Alvin Isenstrom
Janne Werner
Jonas Brannmyr
Patrik Kleveback-Blom
Tom Korkeakoski
Jonas Runestav
Kent Mossback
Nicklas Jander
Marcus Milan
Ingvar Skoglund
Andreas Jonsson
Emil Larsson
Anders Semstrand
Johnny Larsson
Peter Lovén
Joacim Nilsson

Kvinnor

©NO O WDN =

(]

10.
11.
12.

Therese Korkeakoski
Carolina Olsson
Jessica Korkeakoski
Elisabeth Ahigren
Moa Aslund
Johanna Nordstrom
Sofia Carlsson
Karoline Bjorkstedt
Asa Gustafsson
Sofia Lovén

Pensy Stahl

Elsa Carlberg

Ungdom pojkar

ok w0bd =

Sixten Widmark
Axel Thybeck
Erik Kylborn
Mans Dahlberg
Ted Nilsson

(221 22)

IF Hagen
KFUM Orebro OK
Linkdpings OK
Arla IF

IFK Nora
Orebro AIK
Almby IK
Tisdagsklubben
Nature running
Almby IK

OK Milan
Almby IK
Orebro AIK
Almby IK
Almby IK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjoé SK
Alvdalens IF OK
IFK Nora
Ostansjd SK
Almby IK

IFK Nora

(13713)

OK Milan
Alvdalens IF OK
OK Milan
Linkdpings OK
Almby IK

KFUM Orebro OK
Lindebygdens OK
Almby IK

OK Milan

Almby IK

IF Start

Almby IK

(14 /1 14)

Almby IK
Lindebygdens OK
Almby IK

IF Start

KFUM Orebro OK

MeOS 2022-11-12 19:41:51, Man, (1/2)

Tid

27:26
28:26
28:31
28:40
28:51
29:51
29:57
31:24
33:03
34:06
34:20
35:39
36:16
36:16
38:06
38:48
39:20
39:23
40:26
40:57
41:28
46:30

Tid

34:18
34:57
35:28
35:47
36:43
37:46
39:39
45:43
46:32
46:50
50:44
51:39

Tid

27:48
29:02
30:50
30:52
30:57

Efter

+1:00
+1:05
+1:14
+1:25
+2:25
+2:31
+3:58
+5:37
+6:40
+6:54
+8:13
+8:50
+8:50
+10:40
+11:22
+11:54
+11:57
+13:00
+13:31
+14:02
+19:04

Efter

+0:39
+1:10
+1:29
+2:25
+3:28
+5:21
+11:25
+12:14
+12:32
+16:26
+17:21

Efter

+1:14
+3:02
+3:04
+3:09



Adam Montén
Arvid Andersson
Simon Marklund
Viggo Edwall

Tuwe Widmark
Sixten Bjorkstedt
Jack Nilsson

Tex Lovén
Sebastian Grufman

Ungdom flickor
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Lovisa Thybeck
Kim Semstrand
Julia Vestman
Annie Lindkvist
Alva Nilsson
Tea Lovén
Tuwa Montén
Ebba Vestman
Emma Lindkvist

Motion
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Julia Johansson
Daniel Lindholm
Sara Angelmyr
Austin Powers
Michael Sjoberg
llse Mendez
Patrik Johansson
Johanna Grufman

IF Start

IF Start

OK Milan

KFUM Orebro OK
Almby IK

Almby IK

OK Milan

Almby IK

IF Start

(9179)
Lindebygdens OK
IFK Nora

IF Start

Almby IK

KFUM Orebro OK
Almby IK

IF Start

IF Start

Almby IK

(878)

Ej forening

Ej forening

Ej forening

The OCR GYM IF
Ej forening
Klubblos

Ej forening

Ej férening

MeOS 2022-11-12 19:41:51, Ungdom pojkar, (2/2)

31:10
32:25
35:58
36:50
39:55
45:42
46:09
46:19
49:07

Tid
35:48
36:36
37:50
39:08
40:53
46:24
48:49
48:50
Ej start

Tid

36:26
40:23
40:25
42:01
44:10
46:45
47:41
49:12

+3:22
+4:37
+8:10
+9:02
+12:07
+17:54
+18:21
+18:31
+21:19

Efter

+0:48
+2:02
+3:20
+5:05
+10:36
+13:01
+13:02

Efter

+3:57
+3:59
+5:35
+7:44
+10:19
+11:15
+12:46



